

2nd on A/c Part II

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None of work - Const of road from T03 to Sandishpur Dargah under m.m.G.S.Y.					
Agency - Seema Gupta.					
Agreement No. - S.S.B.D/m.m.G.S.Y/2020.2					
Date of work order - 27.03.2024					
Date of completion - 26.03.2022					

Revised Entry					
1/9) hr cost of G.S.B. by well graded material					
do					
2 x 24 x 30 cm	0.375	0.125	0.125	67.50	
2 x 24 x 25 cm	0.385	0.15	0.15	5.775	
2 x 1 x 5 cm	0.375	0.20	0.20	0.75	
less for curv.				74.025	
1 x 2.5 x 4.05	0.10	2.5	1.0134		
				75.0125	
2/10) hr cost by kg spreading and compacting work (B.R.P.)					
do					
1 x 24 x 30 x 3.75	0.075	2.025	2.025		
1 x 1 x 20 x 3.75	0.075	5.625			

Approved
23/3/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) 1/2 hr cleaning & grubbing of road bed — do —					
0.45 Hect wide page — (8)					
@ Rs 51133.76/Hect — Rs					23010 =
(2) 1/4 hr const of embankment lead up to 100m length					
304.50 m ³ wide page — (8)					
@ Rs 174194/m ³ — Rs					53269 =
(3) 1/6 hr const of embankment lead up to 100 m/m					
877.20 m ³ wide page — (8)					
@ Rs. 13989/m ³ — Rs					122668 =
(4) 1/2 hr excavation for roadway. Soil box cutting — do —					
135.83 m ³ wide page — (8)					
@ Rs. 74.15/m ³ — Rs.					10079 =
(5) 1/9 hr const of GSB by well graded material					
413.76 m ³ wide page — (8)					
73.012 m ³ wide page — (2)					
486.772 Unit — 484.15 m ³					
@ Rs. 2877.98/m ³ — Rs					1393974 =
(6) 1/10 hr laying spreading & compacting stone 10 cm GR-III					
do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
(1) 1/2 hr cleaning & grubbing of road bed — do —					
0.45 Hect note page — (8)					
@ Rs 51133.26/Hect — Rs					23010 =
(2) 1/4 hr const of embankment lead up to 100m length					
304.50 m ³ note page — (8)					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³ — Rs					53269 =
(3) 1/6 hr const of embankment lead up to 100 m/width					
877.20 m ³ note page — (8)					
@ Rs. 139.89/m ³ — Rs.					122668 =
(4) 1/2 hr excavation for roadway. Soil box cutting — do —					
135.83 m ³ note page — (8)					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³ — Rs.					10073 =
(5) 1/9 hr const of GSB by well graded material — do —					
413.76 m ³ note page — (8)					
73.012 m ³ note page — (2)					
486.772 Unit — 484.15 m ³					
@ Rs. 2877.98/m ³ — Rs					1393974 =
(6) 1/10 hr laying spreading & compacting stone 10 cm G.R. III — do —					

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
487.991 m ² wide page-(12)					
Land - 487.991 m ²					
@ Rs. 3522.22/m ² -					Rs. 150202
8) for Arch of unroofed					
P.C.C. N. 25 grade					
220.2 m ² wide page-(13)					
@ Rs. 7004.50/m ² -					Rs. 1871220
9) for and living masonry					
sign board - do -					
0.1 m ² wide page-(8)					
@ Rs. 11434.33/each -					Rs. 11434
10) for earth work in excavation					
for foundation - do -					
50.80 m ² wide page-(8)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ² -					Rs. 14759
10) for sand filling in					
foundation - do -					
2.66 m ² wide page-(9)					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ² -					Rs. 974.2
11) for P.C.C. N. 25 in					
foundation - do -					
3.22 m ² wide page-(9)					
@ Rs. 5851.50/m ² -					Rs. 18900
12) for R.C.C. N. 25 grade					
in box culv - do -					
22.81 m ² wide page-(9)					
@ Rs. 7341.63/m ² -					Rs. 166728

Continuation

Alister
23/3/22